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Graphic design: Eric Farge
Collection: Baruh Ibrahimof  
CeO Akhesa France

Autumn-Winter exhibitions

Tokyo
Mode in France
From January 13th to 15th 2016

Hong Kong
Fashion Week
From January 18th to 21th 2016 

Paris
Who's Next
From January 22nd to 25th 2016

Dusserldorf
Gallery
From January 29th to 1st of February 2016

London
Pure London
From February 14th to 16th 2016

Hong Kong
Hong Kong Fur Fair
From February 25th to 28th 2016

Contact us

France
Département commercial
Sud Est & Ouest
Yoann Ibrahimof
+33 (0)6 20 07 88 26
yoann@pistache.fr

Bretagne, Nord & Est
Pierrick Turgis
+33 (0)6 15 63 39 83
pierrickturgis@orange.fr

Côte d,Azur  
Châteaux-Hôtels
Henri Catanese 
+33 (0)6 80 63 56 81

Europe
Commercial Department
Siouar Gaib
+33 (0)4 93 87 65 11
siouar@akhesa.com

Benelux
Rudi Herremans
+32 (0)4 75 45 96 82
herremansrudi@hotmail.com

Italie
Sabrina Pellegrino
+39 3385674810
sabrina.pellegrino67@gmail.com

Espagne
Gabriel Lopez
+34 607935455
g.lopez@gicbarcelona.com

Export
Commercial Department  
& C.E.O
Baruh Ibrahimof
+33 (0)6 12 04 46 66
collections@pistache.fr

Hong Kong
Bethany Mak
Brand Manager
+852 3468 5369
bethany@anbfashiongroup.com

Zip Mak
Merchandising manager
+852 3468 5339
zip@anbfashiongroup.com
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Showroom France
Pistache
3, avenue Georges Clémenceau
06000 Nice - France
Tel. 33 (0)4 93 87 65 11
Fax. 33 (0)4 93 87 13 55
infos@akhesa.com

Showroom Hong Kong
Akhesa & Bem Fashion Group limited
workshop b5. 27-f tml tower
n3 hoi shing rd tsuen wan
NT
Hong Kong
Tel. 852 3468 5339 - 852 3468 5369
Fax. 852 3186 2918
info@anbfashiongroup.com

www.akhesa.com


